Table 1 - Proportion of patients by
age, race/ethnicity, and insurance

status,

school-located vaccination clinics,

Nov 2024-May 2025

Age Group (years)
3-5

6-8

9-11

12-14

15-17

18-21

>21

Race/Ethnicity
Asian

Black

Hispanic

Multi

Native
Unknown
White

Insurance Status
Commercial
Medicaid
Medicare

No insurance
Unknown

n=442

2.9%
7.7%
10.0%
13.6%
41.4%
19.7%
4.8%

1.8%
51.6%
24.4%

0.9%

0.5%
17.4%

3.4%

6.3%
32.4%
0.5%
57.9%
2.9%
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