Table 1 - Proportion of patients by	
age, race/ethnicity, and insurance	
status,	
school-located vaccination clinics,	
Nov 2024-May 2025	
	n=442
Age Group (years)	
3-5	2.9%
6-8	7.7%
9-11	10.0%
12-14	13.6%
15-17	41.4%
18-21	19.7%
>21	4.8%
Race/Ethnicity	
Asian	1.8%
Black	51.6%
Hispanic	24.4%
Multi	0.9%
Native	0.5%
Unknown	17.4%
White	3.4%
Insurance Status	
Commercial	6.3%
Medicaid	32.4%
Medicare	0.5%
No insurance	57.9%
Unknown	2.9%